
DDS / DFP-SMDXLCSC-5 / LC-SC Single Mode
Duplex UPC Patch Cord 5m

Product Datasheet

Specification Details

Product Code DFP-SMDXLCSC-5

Fiber Type Single Mode

Connector Type LC to SC

Fiber Structure Duplex

Polishing UPC

Length 5 meters

Jacket Material PVC

Application Data centers, racks, fiber networks

Installation Plug and play

Compliance Industry fiber standards

Key Features
- Single-mode duplex fiber patch cord
- LC to SC connector configuration
- UPC-polished connectors for low signal loss
- Durable PVC jacket
- Factory tested for reliable performance


